
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA
ROUND 2 OF 11 - APRIL 2-4, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

YAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

95 R. Hayden 1456.8921
11 B. Spies 1756.8952
22 T. Hayden 1657.0273
6 D. Buckmaster 257.1744
1 J. Hacking 1457.2395
96 A. Gobert 1357.5486
40 J. Disalvo 757.6287
5 S. Rapp 1157.7288
56 T. Meiring 457.9659
34 M. Barnes 358.00310
45 L. Acree 1358.23211

505 N. Moore 1558.46012
308 B. Attard 1058.52913
24 C. McBain 1058.57214
8 C. Peris 759.00515

141 D. Luck 1459.34716
12 C. Connell 359.44317
69 D. Eslick 1359.47418
74 J. Perez 1559.51219

488 C. Siglin 559.70620
54 A. Schmidt 141:00.28721

616 B. Hendry 121:00.38422
235 N. Hester 71:00.42723
50 G. Rojas 61:00.43224

227 P. Valiente 61:00.44925
856 G. Riggs 61:00.45626
613 D. Venezia 131:00.51827
717 J. Bowman 131:00.52128
100 M. Hartlieb 171:00.94729
491 T. Jones 61:00.99630
44 M. Zurbuchen 111:01.17231

200 C. Siebenhaar 171:01.19032
312 D. Sanchez 121:01.21933
36 J. Haiduk 151:01.62334

184 J. Shelton 141:01.85735
106 A. Manciu 81:01.98336
102 R. Ford 141:02.04337
391 T. Cook 131:02.40938
123 M. Stewart 31:02.51939
351 N. Wait 21:02.54840
420 T. Kekhia 51:03.15441
321 T. Knutson 111:03.48142

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 T. Hayden 1730.6241
1 J. Hacking 1630.6332
95 R. Hayden 1230.6663
40 J. Disalvo 1430.7084
11 B. Spies 1330.7235
6 D. Buckmaster 1030.7386
96 A. Gobert 1130.7967
56 T. Meiring 331.1498
5 S. Rapp 1131.2159

308 B. Attard 1431.23010
505 N. Moore 1031.25211
34 M. Barnes 331.27212
24 C. McBain 1431.30113
45 L. Acree 1131.42714
8 C. Peris 431.57615

488 C. Siglin 831.64716
12 C. Connell 1031.68117
74 J. Perez 1431.75018

141 D. Luck 1031.83919
69 D. Eslick 1731.90820

856 G. Riggs 1432.01121
227 P. Valiente 732.11822
54 A. Schmidt 1332.12323

717 J. Bowman 432.17524
616 B. Hendry 1432.24625
50 G. Rojas 1132.26026

491 T. Jones 1032.33727
235 N. Hester 1032.36828
613 D. Venezia 432.43129
200 C. Siebenhaar 1632.54630
184 J. Shelton 1232.57731
312 D. Sanchez 332.67532
123 M. Stewart 1232.75933
44 M. Zurbuchen 1032.76134

100 M. Hartlieb 1532.76535
106 A. Manciu 1232.91236
102 R. Ford 432.93737
36 J. Haiduk 1233.02538

391 T. Cook 1333.13439
351 N. Wait 133.25040
420 T. Kekhia 233.38941
321 T. Knutson 1033.50442

TRAP SPEED (mph)
POS. # NAME TOP SPEED

IN 
LAP

74 J. Perez 10161.601
34 M. Barnes 12161.532
95 R. Hayden 10160.973
12 C. Connell 4160.664

488 C. Siglin 8160.135
491 T. Jones 2160.136
856 G. Riggs 6160.017
613 D. Venezia 9159.988
40 J. Disalvo 1159.989
96 A. Gobert 9159.8910
56 T. Meiring 9159.6711

308 B. Attard 10159.3312
5 S. Rapp 7159.0313

200 C. Siebenhaar 1159.0314
6 D. Buckmaster 10158.9115

184 J. Shelton 2158.5716
11 B. Spies 1158.0617
22 T. Hayden 10158.0618
8 C. Peris 9157.9419
1 J. Hacking 16157.8220
54 A. Schmidt 12157.5821

505 N. Moore 13157.5522
235 N. Hester 5157.4323
44 M. Zurbuchen 9157.4324
45 L. Acree 9157.1725

102 R. Ford 9156.6926
227 P. Valiente 1156.5727
50 G. Rojas 9156.4928
24 C. McBain 16155.8129

391 T. Cook 2155.8130
69 D. Eslick 9155.6131

420 T. Kekhia 1155.0332
123 M. Stewart 9154.3633
312 D. Sanchez 1153.9934
717 J. Bowman 9153.2035
351 N. Wait 1152.3836
100 M. Hartlieb 12152.2437
106 A. Manciu 9152.0538
616 B. Hendry 9151.9139
36 J. Haiduk 2151.8540

321 T. Knutson 7151.4941
141 D. Luck 1151.4442
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